Edward R Garcia, Chairman
Max Vezzani, Commissioner
Gerald Cisneros, Commissioner

Board of County Commissioners

PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE
AGENDA

September 13, 2016

8:30 - COMMISSIONERS MEETING WITH STAFF
10:00 - PUBLIC MEETING

1.

7.
8.
9.

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

2. READING OF MINUTES
3.
4. APPOINTMENTS:

RECOGNITION OF VETERANS - David Rogers

10:05 am Public Comment Period
10:20 am BH2 Land Surveying — Lot Consolidation 16-024
10:35 am Kerrie Meyler — Two Peaks Fitness
OLD BUSINESS:
ACTION ITEMS:
Outgoing Correspondence
CORRESPONDENCE:
NEW BUSINESS:
UPCOMING MEETINGS:

10. ADJOURNMENT

Location: Commissioners Meeting Room

401 Main Street, Suite 202
Walsenburg, CO 81089

401 Main Street, Suite #201 Walsenburg, Co 81089
Office: 719-738-2370 Fax: 719-738-3996



